Date : 16/12/2021

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

B.A. SEMESTER - lll (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Roll Number

182052-22-0187

182058-22-0020

182058-22-0021

182058-22-0028

182058-22-0029

182058-22-0031

182058-22-0034

182058-22-0047

182058-22-0050

182058-22-0060

182058-22-0061

182058-22-0069

182058-22-0072

182058-22-0077

182058-22-0078

Reg. No.

052-1111-0797-17
058-1111-0650-18

058-1111-0651-18

058-1111-0672-18

058-1111-0673-18

058-1111-0676-18
058-1111-0681-18

058-1111-0709-18

058-1111-0717-18

058-1111-0745-18
058-1111-0746-18

058-1111-0761-18

058-1111-0765-18

058-1111-0774-18

058-1111-0776-18

Candidate Name

SAMIR HALDER

ATANU DAS

BALARAM RAY

NOBOKUMAR NAYAK

RAJARSHI BISWAS

JOY JAYANTA DUTTA

SOUVIK MONDAL

RANIT PAUL

DEBJIT MAJUMDER

PRASANTA HALDER

SUBHOJIT PAUL

RABIRAM MONDAL

ARUP GHOSH

BITTU DHARA

SUDIP SARDAR

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

SAMBHU HALDER

SUSANTA DAS

BASUDEV RAY

PRATAP NAYAK

NEMAI BISWAS

AMRITA LAL DUTTA

TAPAS MONDAL

PRABHASISH PAUL

DEBABRATA MAJUMDER

LATE SWAPAN HALDER

SANATAN PAUL

DUKHIRAM MONDAL

BASUDEV GHOSH

RAJU DHARA

RUPCHAND SARDAR

(1)
HISG
CC3, SEC-AT
EDCG
ccs

EDCG
CC3 (TH)

EDCG
CC3

EDCG
CC3 (TH)

EDCG
CC3

EDCG
CC3, SEC-A2

EDCG
CC3 (TH)

EDCG
CC3

EDCG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A2

EDCG
CC3 (TH)

EDCG
CC3 (TH)

EDCG
CC3 (TH)
EDCG
CC3 (TH)

(2) (3)
BNGG
CC3 (TH)

HISG
CC3, SEC-ASEC-A1

HISG
CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
HISG
CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
HISG
CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
HISG
CC3, SEC-ASEC-A2

HISG
CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
HISG
CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
HISG
CC3, SEC-ASEC-A1

HISG
CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
HISG
CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
HISG
CC3, SEC-ASEC-A1

HISG
CC3, SEC-ASEC-A1

| Y Y R —

<---- LCC1-1 >
(1)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 16/12/2021

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

B.A. SEMESTER - lll (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Roll Number

182058-22-0079

182058-22-0082

182058-22-0086

182058-22-0095

182058-22-0099

182058-22-0106

182058-22-0110

182058-22-0131

182058-22-0137

182058-22-0154

182058-22-0158

182058-22-0160

182058-22-0169

182058-22-0170

Reg. No.

058-1111-0777-18

058-1111-0781-18

058-1111-0794-18
058-1111-0809-18

058-1111-0815-18

058-1111-0824-18
058-1111-0829-18

058-1111-0864-18

058-1111-0873-18

058-1112-0654-18

058-1112-0667-18

058-1112-0675-18

058-1112-0720-18

058-1112-0724-18

Candidate Name

RUPAK CHAKRABORTY

BIKRAM MISTRY

SANTANU GHOSH

BIKRAM PAUL

SUBHASHIS SEAL

SIBJIT DAS

DIP DAS

BARUN SAHOO

SAGAR DAS

SOUMEN MONDAL

SURAJIT HALDER

SANOJIT MONDAL

TAPASH HALDER

RATAN HALDER

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

Father's/Guardian's Name

DIPAK CHAKRABORTY

BIVAK MISTRY

PRASANTA GHOSH

RANJIT PAUL

SUBHAS SEAL

MOHAN DAS

PARIMAL DAS

BISHNU PADA SAHOO

SHYAMAL DAS

SWAPAN MONDAL

RANJIT HALDER

BISWANATH MONDAL

AJOY HALDER

LATE NANI HALDER

(1)
EDCG
CC3

EDCG
CC3

EDCG
CC3, SEC-A2

EDCG
CC3

EDCG
CC3 (TH)

EDCG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1
EDCG
CC3 (TH)

EDCG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1
EDCG
CC3 (TH)

EDCG
CC3 (TH)

EDCG
CC3

EDCG
CC3 (TH)

EDCG
CC3 (TH)

(2) (3)
HISG
CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
HISG
CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
HISG
cc3

HISG
CC3, SEC-ASEC-A1

HISG
CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
JORG
SEC-ASEC-A2

HISG
CC3 (TH)

HISG
CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
HISG
CC3 (TH)

HISG
CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
HISG
CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
HISG
CC3, SEC-ASEC-A2

HISG
CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
HISG
CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1

| Y Y R —

<me- LCCA-1 =em>
(1)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

Page 2 of 4

Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 16/12/2021

College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058)

B.A. SEMESTER - lll (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021

Srl.

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Roll Number

182058-22-0177

182058-22-0180

182058-22-0183

182058-22-0184

182058-22-0210

182058-22-0223

182058-22-0225

182058-22-0229

182058-22-0230

182058-22-0240

182058-22-0244

182058-22-0249

182058-22-0268

182058-22-0270

182058-22-0281

Reg. No.

058-1112-0753-18

058-1112-0764-18

058-1112-0770-18

058-1112-0795-18

058-1114-0683-18

058-1111-0656-18

058-1111-0661-18

058-1111-0695-18

058-1111-0702-18
058-1111-0731-18
058-1111-0743-18
058-1111-0782-18

058-1111-1056-18

058-1111-1072-18

058-1111-1019-18

Candidate Name

RAJESH SARDAR

RANA DAS

SUVOJIT NASKAR

SUPAK MONDAL

NABAKUMAR GIRI

SHUVANKAR CHOWDHURY

ATANU CHAKRABARTTY

SUMON KR KAYAL

PRADIP DAS

PRITAM GOSWAMI

AVISEKH CHHETRI

ROHIT BHATTACHARJEE

DIP SENGUPTA

SOURAV ROY

SOUMYADIP GIRI

University of Calcutta

Eligible Candidate List

Father's/Guardian's Name

SWAPAN SARDAR

BADAL DAS

SHAMBHU NASKAR

DASHARATH MONDAL

SRIMANTA KUMAR GIRI

PRADIP CHOWDHURY

APURBA KUMAR CHAKRABARTTY

SACHIN KAYAL

PINTU DAS

PRASENJIT GOSWAMI

BINOD CHHETRI

LATE BISWANATH BHATTACHARJEE

ALOK SENGUPTA

PRODIP KUMAR ROY

PRADIP KUMAR GIRI

Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog

< Elective
(1) (2)
EDCG HISG
CC3 (TH) CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
HISG
CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
EDCG HISG
CC3 (TH) CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
EDCG HISG
CC3 (TH) CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
EDCG HISG
CC3 (TH) CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
HISG
SEC-A1
HISG EDCG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1 CC3 (TH)
ECOG
CC3 (TH)
HISG EDCG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1 CC3
HISG EDCG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1 CC3 (TH)
HISG EDCG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1 CC3 (TH)
HISG
CC3 (TH), SEC-A1
HISG
CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
EDCG HISG
CC3 (TH) CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1
HISG
CC3 (TH),
SEC-ASEC-A1

EDCG
CC3 (TH)

<me- LCCA-1 =em>
(1)

ENGC

LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)

ENGC
LCC11 (TH)
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Present/Absent

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



Date : 16/12/2021 Page 4 of 4
University of Calcutta
Eligible Candidate List
Provisional List of Candidates (Under CBCS) - Backlog
College : VIJAYGARH JYOTISH RAY COLLEGE (058) Male
B.A. SEMESTER - lll (GENERAL) Examination (Under CBCS), 2021
Srl. Roll Number Reg. No. Candidate Name Father's/Guardian's Name < Elective =-----=--m-mmmx <===- LCC1-1 ----> Present/Absent
(1) (2) (3) (1)
45 192058-22-0024 058-1111-0689-19 DEBRUP BAGCHI LATE PRABIR BAGCHI EDCG
cc3
46  192058-22-0049 058-1111-0891-19 KOUSTAV MAZUMDER Arindam Mazumder EDCG
CC3(TU)
47  192058-22-0079 058-1112-0730-19  AVIJIT HALDER Palan Halder EDCG
cc3
48  192058-22-0200 058-1112-0563-19 ABIR DAS NARU GOPAL DAS EDCG
CC3, SEC-ASEC-A2
49 192058-22-0234 058-1112-0770-19 ARPAN DAS RABI DAS EDCG
ccs

[Candidates not appearing in this examination are to be strike off from the above list]
Certified that all candidates in the above list are eligible to appear SEMESTER - Il examination with subject(s)/component of subject(s) as mentioned above as per relevant regulations and have
fulfilled other criteria for their candidature and are forwarded for enrolment in the aforesaid examination.



